Schedule

8:00-9:10
9:10-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:35-9:45
9:50-10:00
10:05-10:15
10:20-10:30
10:35-10:45
10:50-11:00
11:05-11:15
11:15-11:40

11:45-12:07
12:12-12:35

12:40 - 1:00 Pep
1:00

Fresh Start 2015

August 18, 2014 8:30-1:00

Gym open for student arrival
Dismiss to class

Homeroom

1** Period

2" Period

3" Period

4™ period

5" Period

6" Period

7" Period

Lunch (free of charge to all students)
Cheeseburger, BBQ Chicken Sandwich, or Chili Dog
served with sweet peas, fresh fruit, and milk

Group A in Cafeteria

Group B in Gym

Group Ain Gym

Group B in Cafeteria

Rally in Gym

Dismiss from Gym to busses and car pick up

Students with green schedules are Group A students.
Students with gold schedules are Group B students.

The breakout session in the cafeteria will cover academic and disciplinary issues.
The breakout session in the gym will cover extracurricular activities and athletics.



